
COMMITTEES Subcommittees CHAIRS/MEMBERS
ADMINISTRATION  Elizabeth Sandoval Cantu, Chair

Staff Liaison: a)  Litigation and Contracts John Sloan, Chair
Trey Apffel Staff Liaison: Shannon Quadros, Vice Chair 

Chris Ritter Craig Cherry
Diana Gomez
Noelle Hicks
Lawrence Morales II
Andrew "Drew" Spaniol

b) Employment/Salary/Evaluation Craig Cherry, Chair
Staff Liaison: Radha Thiagarajan, Vice Chair
Amy Turner Jeff Cochran

Lowell A. Keig
c) Facilities & Equipment Britney E. Harrison, Chair

Staff Liaison: Lowell A. Keig
Amy Turner Rosalind V.O. Perez 

Alex J. Stelly, Jr.
Michael J. Wynne

d)  Performance Measures & Strategic Planning Alex J. Stelly, Jr., Chair
Staff Liaison: Luis Cavazos
Lowell Brown Steve Alfonso Chiscano

David C. Courreges
Kristina N. "Krisi" Kastl
Christopher D. Pineda
Chris Popov

BUDGET* Santos Vargas, Chair
*Membership specified by State Bar Rules Steve Benesh

Art. V. Section 1 & Policy Manual 3.02.04 -- Luis Cavazos
Staff Liaison: The Budget Committee shall be comprised of: Jeff Cochran
KaLyn Laney the President; President-elect; the Chair; Pierre Grosdidier

chair of the Audit and Finance Committee; August Watkins Harris III
and two or more members. Noelle Hicks

Staff Liaison: Forrest L. Huddleston
Tracy Jarratt Rebecca P. Linehan

Hisham Masri
Paul K. Stafford
Aaron Z. Tobin
Jeff Work

AUDIT & FINANCE Staff Liaison: Forrest L. Huddleston, Chair
Tracy Jarratt Aaron Z. Tobin, Vice Chair

August Watkins Harris III
Staff Liaison: Kristina N. "Krisi" Kastl
KaLyn Laney Lowell A. Keig

Caren Lock 
Rosalind V.O. Perez
Chris Popov
Shannon Quadros
John Sloan

DISCIPLINE & CLIENT a)   Discipline/CAAP Jeff Cochran, Chair
ATTORNEY ASSISTANCE Staff Liaison(s): Matthew J. Hill, Vice Chair

Gene Major  (Primary) Jason Charbonnet
Seana Willing Rudolph "Rudy" K. Metayer

Staff Liaison: Toni D. Nguyen
Chris Ritter Rosalind V.O. Perez

Amy Rod
Andrew "Drew" Spaniol
G. Michael Vasquez
Jeff Work
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DISCIPLINE & CLIENT b)  Client Security Fund Lawrence Morales II, Chair
ATTORNEY ASSISTANCE Staff Liaison: Cade W. Browning, Vice Chair

Gene Major Diana Gomez
Staff Liaison: Claire Reynolds August Watkins Harris III

Chris Ritter Seana Willing Noelle Hicks
Chris Nickelson
Carlo Taboada
Radha Thiagarajan
Stephen J. Venzor
Jeff Weinstein
Jeff Work

EXECUTIVE* Steve Benesh, Chair
Paul K. Stafford, Vice-chair

Staff Liaison: Elizabeth Sandoval Cantu
Trey Apffel *Membership specified by PM 1.15 -- Jeff Cochran

The Executive Committee consists of: Britney E. Harrison
the President, President-elect, Immediate Matthew J. Hill

Past President; the Chair; president of the TYLA; Forrest L. Huddleston
Executive Director and CDC as non-voting Hisham Masri

ex officio members; and additional members Lawrence Morales II
appointed by the President, not exceed ten (10). Laura Pratt

Shannon Quadros
John Sloan
Cindy V. Tisdale
Aaron Z. Tobin
Santos Vargas
Non-Voting Ex Officio:
Section Representative Jerry D. Bullard
Immediate Past Chair Kennon Lily Wooten
Senior Justice Debra H. Lehrmann
Executive Director Trey Apffel
General Counsel Ross Fischer

a)  Nominations & Elections Cindy V. Tisdale, Co-chair
Staff Liaison: Kennon Lily Wooten, Co-chair
Jennifer Reames Steve Benesh

Elizabeth Sandoval Cantu
Steve Alfonso Chiscano
David C. Courreges
Diana Gomez
Kristina N. "Krisi" Kastl
Rebecca P. Linehan
Caren Lock
Alyson A. Martinez
Rudolph "Rudy" K. Metayer
Rosalind V.O. Perez
John Sloan
Paul K. Stafford
Santos Vargas
Chris Wrampelmeier

b)   Policy Manual Matthew J. Hill, Chair
Staff Liaison: Jerry D. Bullard, Vice Chair

Chris Ritter Jason Charbonnet
Pierre Grosdidier
Laura Ellis Kugler
Toni D. Nguyen
Chris Nickelson
Alex J. Stelly, Jr.
Carlo Taboada
Stephen J. Venzor
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MEMBER SERVICES &    a)   Appeals-Grant Review Cade W. Browning, Chair
EDUCATION  Staff Liaison: Kristina N. "Krisi" Kastl, Vice-Chair

Staff Liaison: Chris Ritter Chris Popov
KaLyn Laney (Primary) Amy Rod

Stephen J. Venzor
Michael J. Wynne

b)   New Directors Orientation Brandy Wingate Voss, Chair
Staff Liaison: Jason Charbonnet
KaLyn Laney Diana Gomez

Jennifer Reames Kristina N. "Krisi" Kastl 
Laura Ellis Kugler
Toni D. Nguyen
Shannon Quadros

c)   Professional Development Aaron Z. Tobin, Chair
Staff Liaison(s): Craig Cherry

Hedy Bower (Primary) Kenda L. Culpepper
Sharon Sandle Noelle Hicks

Pam Gilley Matthew J. Hill
Chris Nickelson
Amy Rod
Jeff Weinstein
Chris Wrampelmeier

d)  Insurance/Member Benefits Radha Thiagarajan, Chair
Staff Liaison: Chris Popov
Lowell Brown Carlo Taboada

Jeff Weinstein
Michael J. Wynne

e)   Technology Oversight Christopher D. Pineda, Chair
Staff Liaison: Pierre Grosdidier
Craig Chapman Stephen J. Venzor

Chris Wrampelmeier
PUBLIC SERVICES a)  Affordable Legal Services Kenda L. Culpepper, Chair
& EDUCATION Staff Liaison: Brandy Wingate Voss, Vice Chair

Staff Liaison: Chris Ritter Chris Nickelson
KaLyn Laney (Primary) Christopher D. Pineda

G. Michael Vasquez
b)   Legislative Policy* David C. Courreges, Chair

Staff Liaison: Cade W. Browning
KaLyn Laney Jerry D. Bullard

Luis Cavazos
*Membership specified by PM 8.01.05 -- August Watkins Harris III

It shall be composed of nine Board members, Rebecca P. Linehan
at least three of whom shall be public members. Alyson A. Martinez

Rudolph "Rudy" K. Metayer
G. Michael Vasquez

AD HOC CMTE TO SELECT Elizabeth Sandoval Cantu, Chair
AT-LARGE MEMBERS* Staff Liaison: Steve Alfonso Chiscano

Caren Cheavens Britney E. Harrison
Jennifer Reames Caren Lock

Rudolph "Rudy" K. Metayer
SECTION REPRESENTATIVES Jerry D. Bullard, Chair
TO THE BOARD Kenda L. Culpepper, Vice-Chair

Staff Liaison: Pierre Grosdidier
Lyndsay Jackson Laura Ellis Kugler

Toni D. Nguyen
Brandy Wingate Voss

COMMITTEE REVIEW Santos Vargas, Chair
TASK FORCE Staff Liaison: Matthew J. Hill

KaLyn Laney Lowell A. Keig
Laura Pratt
Andrew "Drew" Spaniol
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